140 kVA to 4000kVA
Durable I Robust I Built to Last
COMPLIANT
Perfect House Pvt. Ltd. stands tall as a beacon of power
and progress in India, illuminating the path of innovation
and excellence since its inception in 1957. With a legacy
spanning over six decades, Perfect House Pvt. Ltd. has

Rated
Current
(Amps)
Fuel Tank
Capacity
(liters)
 Acoustic Enclosure
Dimensions L X W X H
(mm) + Silencer (mm)
Approx
Weight
(Kg)
Type Of
Genset
PBDN 140 4M12G4D4/5 140 112 125 4 - Inline ECU 500 3300 X 1300 X 1700 2000 Canopy
PBDN200 6M12G2D4/5 200 160 196 6 - Inline ECU 500 4500 X 1700 X 1900 3800 Canopy
PBDN225 6M12G4D4/5 225 180 218 6 - Inline ECU 500 4500 X 1700 X 1900 3800 Canopy
PBDN250 6M12G6D4/5 250 200 235 6 - Inline ECU 500 4500 X 1700 X 1900 3800 Canopy
PBDN400 6M21G2D4/5 400 320 365 6 - Inline ECU 700 5300X1900X2250 + 950 5350 Canopy
PBDN450 6M21G4D4/5 450 360 410 6 - Inline ECU 700 5300X1900X2250 + 950 5500 Canopy
PBDN500
# 6M21G4D4/5 450 360 410 6 - Inline ECU 700 5300X1900X2250 + 950 5500 Canopy
PBDN500 6M21G6D4/5 500 400 450 6 - Inline ECU 700 5300X1900X2250 + 950 5700 Canopy
PBDN650 6M33G2D4/5 650 520 575 6 - Inline ECU 990 6750 X 2350 X 2550 +930 9500 Canopy
PBDN750 6M33G4D4/5 750 600 660 6 - Inline ECU 990 6750 X 2350 X 2550 +930 9800 Canopy
PBDN1010 12M26D968E200 1010 808 968 12- V type ECU 990 Customized Customized Open/Canopy/Container
PBDN1250 12M33D1210E200 1250 1000 1210 12- V type ECU 990 Customized Customized Open/Canopy/Container
PBDN1500 12M33G1650/5 1500 1200 1450 12- V type ECU 990 Customized Customized Open/Canopy/Container
PBDN1750 16M33G1900/5 1750 1400 1680 16- V type ECU 990 Customized Customized Open/Canopy/Container
PBDN1850 16M33G2000/5 1850 1480 1800 16- V type ECU 990 Customized Customized Open/Canopy/Container
PBDN2000 16M33G2250/5 2000 1600 1980 16- V type ECU 990 Customized Customized Open/Canopy/Container
PBDN2250 20M33G2500/5 2250 1800 2210 20- V type ECU 990 Customized Customized Open/Canopy/Container
PBDN2500 12M55G2750/5 2500 2000 2450 12- V type ECU 990 Customized Customized Open/Canopy/Container
PBDN 2750
# 12M55G2750/5 2750 2200 2750 12- V type ECU 990 Customized Customized Open/Canopy/Container
PBDN 3000
# 16M55G3000/5 3000 2400 2900 16- V type ECU 990 Customized Customized Open/Canopy/Container

(liters)
 Acoustic Enclosure
Dimensions L X W X H
(mm) + Silencer (mm)^
Approx
Weight
(Kg)^
Engine basic data
Features of Remote Monitoring System
»  Advanced fuel management enables precise control over fuel top-ups and facilitates easy detection of theft.
»  Identify instances of engine underload and continuous operation beyond recommended usage hours.
»  Access real-time engine parameters remotely from any connected DG Set.
»  Address issues promptly and efficiently to minimize downtime.
»  Reduce the risk of major breakdowns, leading to lower part replacement and maintenance costs.
DG set basic data
PBDN140 4M12G4D4/5 140 112 125 4 - Inline ECU 500 3300 X 1300 X 1700 2000 Canopy
PBDN200 6M12G2D4/5 200 160 196 6 - Inline ECU 500 4500 X 1700 X 1900 3800 Canopy
PBDN225 6M12G4D4/5 225 180 218 6 - Inline ECU 500 4500 X 1700 X 1900 3800 Canopy
PBDN250 6M12G6D4/5 250 200 235 6 - Inline ECU 500 4500 X 1700 X 1900 3800 Canopy
PBDN320 6M21G0D4/5 320 256 290 6 - Inline ECU 700 5300X1900X2250 + 950 5300 Canopy
PBDN400 6M21G2D4/5 400 320 365 6 - Inline ECU 700 5300X1900X2250 + 950 5350 Canopy
PBDN450 6M21G4D4/5 450 360 410 6 - Inline ECU 700 5300X1900X2250 + 950 5500 Canopy
PBDN500 6M21G6D4/5 500 400 450 6 - Inline ECU 700 5300X1900X2250 + 950 5700 Canopy
PBDN650 6M33G2D4/5 650 520 575 6 - Inline ECU 990 6750 X 2350 X 2550 +930 9500 Canopy
PBDN750 6M33G4D4/5 750 600 660 6 - Inline ECU 990 6750 X 2350 X 2550 +930 9800 Canopy
PBDN1010/ PBDN1100S 12M26D968E200 1010 808 968 12- V type MECHANICAL 990 Customized Customized Open/Canopy/Container
PBDN1250/ PBDN1400S 12M33D1210E200 1250 1000 1210 12- V type MECHANICAL 990 Customized Customized Open/Canopy/Container
PBDN1500/ PBDN1650S 12M33G1650/5 1500 1200 1450 12- V type ECU 990 Customized Customized Open/Canopy/Container
PBDN1750/ PBDN1900S 16M33G1900/5 1750 1400 1680 16- V type ECU 990 Customized Customized Open/Canopy/Container
PBDN1850/ PBDN2000S 16M33G2000/5 1850 1480 1800 16- V type ECU 990 Customized Customized Open/Canopy/Container
PBDN2000/ PBDN2250S 16M33G2250/5 2000 1600 1980 16- V type ECU 990 Customized Customized Open/Canopy/Container
PBDN2250/ PBDN2500S 20M33G2500/5 2250 1800 2210 20- V type ECU 990 Customized Customized Open/Canopy/Container
PBDN2500/ PBDN2750S 12M55G2750/5 2500 2000 2450 12- V type ECU 990 Customized Customized Open/Canopy/Container
PBDN2750/ PBDN3000S 12M55G3000/5 2750 2200 2700 12- V type ECU 990 Customized Customized Open/Canopy/Container
PBDN3000/ PBDN3300S 16M55G3300/5 3000 2400 2900 16- V type ECU 990 Customized Customized Open/Canopy/Container
PBDN3300/ PBDN3750S 16M55G3750/5 3300 2640 3300 16- V type ECU 990 Customized Customized Open/Canopy/Container
PBDN3750/ PBDN4000S 16M55G4000/5 3750 3000 3600 16- V type ECU 990 Customized Customized Open/Canopy/Container
Type Of GensetGenset  Model Engine Model KVA KW
Engine
Power
(KWm)